TRAILBACK™
Running Boards
Year Description Board
Type
Brite
Anodized
Black Anodized
CHEVROLET /

• Reinforced dome style lid with high quality foam
weather stripping
• Built-in trays and tool holder
124 Grande Prairie  1-800-803-7785 Edmonton  1-888-422-9329 Port Kells, Surrey  1-800-663-5356Calgary  1-877-237-7660
w w w.deflec tashield.com  •   w w w.customtruck par ts inc.com
Call for new application updates
CHALLENGER™ / DELTA III™
Running Boards
• Rugged and durable construction provides secure footing
• Large stone guards prevent rocker panel damage from road debris
• Custom, Body-Mount™ bracketry system keeps truck cab and frame separate, reducing
road noise, squeaks and stress
• Available in full length and 2-piece applications
Year Description Board Type Challenger Diamond Plate Delta II  Clear Delta II - Black
Chevrolet/
07-10 Pickup, Silverado Extended Cab (New Body Style) Cab 0181-07 EX-0181-07 EX-0181-07B
07-10 Pickup, Silverado Standard Cab (New Body Style) Cab 0156-07 EX-0156-07 EX-0156-07B
07-10 Pickup, Silverado 6’ Box (New Body Style) Box 0122-07 EX-0122-07 EX-0122-07B
07-10 Pickup, Silverado 8’ Box (New Body Style) Box 0136-07 EX-0136-07 EX-0136-07B
01-07 Pickup, Silverado Heavy Duty Standard Cab (Classic) Cab 0156-99 EX-0156-99 EX-0156-99B
01-07 Pickup, Silverado Heavy Duty Extended Cab (Classic) Cab 0181-99 EX-0181-99 EX-0181-99B
01-07 Pickup, Silverado Heavy Duty 6’ Box (Classic) Box 0122-99 EX-0122-99 EX-0122-99B
01-07 Pickup, Silverado Heavy Duty 8’ Box (Classic) Box 0136-99 EX-0136-99 EX-0136-99B
01-07 Pickup, Silverado Heavy Duty Dually 8’ Box  (Classic) Box 0848-01 — —
04-07 Pickup, Silverado 1500 Crew Cab (Classic) Cab 0194-01 EX-0194-01 EX-0194-01B
07-10 Pickup, Sierra Crew Cab (New Body Style) Cab 0194-07 EX-0194-07 EX-0194-07B
07-10 Pickup, Sierra Extended Cab (New Body Style) Cab 0181-07 EX-0181-07 EX-0181-07B
07-10 Pickup, Sierra Standard Cab (New Body Style) Cab 0156-07 EX-0156-07 EX-0156-07B
07-10 Pickup, Sierra 6’ Box (New Body Style) Box 0122-07 EX-0122-07 EX-0122-07B
07-10 Pickup, Sierra 8’ Box (New Body Style) Box 0136-07 EX-0136-07 EX-0136-07B
01-07 Pickup, Sierra Heavy Duty Standard Cab (Classic) Cab — EX-0156-99 EX-0156-99B
01-07 Pickup, Sierra Heavy Duty Extended Cab (Classic) Cab — EX-0181-99 EX-0181-99B
01-07 Pickup, Sierra Heavy Duty 6’ Box (Classic) Box — EX-0122-99 EX-0122-99B
01-07 Pickup, Sierra Heavy Duty 8’ Box (Classic) Box — EX-0136-99 EX-0136-99B
01-07 Pickup, Sierra Heavy Duty Dually 8’ Box (Classic) Box 0848-01 — —
04-07 Pickup, Sierra 1500 Crew Cab (Classic) Cab 0194-01 EX-0194-01 EX-0194-01B
01-07 Pickup, Heavy Duty Crew Cab (Classic) Cab 0194-01 EX-0194-01 EX-0194-01B
DODGE
06-08 Pickup, Ram Mega Cab 6’ Box Cab 322-06 — —
03-08 Pickup, Ram 2500/3500 Standard Cab Cab 356-02 EX-356-02 —
03-08 Pickup, Ram 2500/3500 Standard Cab, 6’ Box Box 321-02 EX-321-02 —
03-08 Pickup, Ram 2500/3500 Standard Cab, 8’ Box Box 337-02 EX-337-02 EX-337-02B
03-08 Pickup, Ram 2500/3500 Quad Cab Cab 391-02 EX-391-02 EX-391-02B
03-08 Pickup, Ram 2500/3500 Quad Cab, 6’ Box Box 321-02 EX-321-02 —
03-08 Pickup, Ram 2500/3500 Quad Cab, 8’ Box Box 337-02 EX-337-02 EX-337-02B
03-08 Pickup, Ram 2500/3500 Dually Box 853-03 — —
02-08 Pickup, Ram 1500 Standard Cab Cab 356-02 EX-356-02 —
02-08 Pickup, Ram 1500 Standard Cab, 6’ Box Box 321-02 EX-321-02 —
02-08 Pickup, Ram 1500 Standard Cab, 8’ Box Box 337-02 EX-337-02 EX-337-02B
02-08 Pickup, Ram 1500 Quad Cab Cab 391-02 EX-391-02 EX-391-02B
02-08 Pickup, Ram 1500 Quad Cab, 6’ Box Box 321-02 EX-321-02 —
02-08 Pickup, Ram 1500 Quad Cab, 8’ Box Box 337-02 EX-337-02 —
Ford
99-08 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Standard Cab 6’ Box Cab 264F EX-264F EX-264FB
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Standard Cab 6’ Box Box 226F — —
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Standard Cab 8’ Box Cab 264F EX-264F EX-264FB
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Standard Cab Dually Cab 264F EX-264F EX-264FB
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Standard Cab Dually Box 859F — —
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Super Cab 6’ Box Cab 284F EX-284F —
99-08 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Super Cab 6’ Box Box 226F — —
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Super Cab 8’ Box Cab 284F EX-284F —
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Super Cab 8’ Box Box 236F• —
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Super Cab Dually Cab 284F EX-284F —
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Super Cab Dually Box 859F — —
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Crew Cab 6’ Box Cab 289F EX-289F —
99-10 Pickup, F-Series Super Duty Crew Cab 6’ Box Box 225-04 EX-225-04 —
Challenger™
Delta III™
125Grande Prairie  1-800-803-7785 Edmonton  1-888-422-9329 Port Kells, Surrey  1-800-663-5356Calgary  1-877-237-7660
w w w.deflec tashield.com  •   w w w.customtruck par ts inc.com